sales@frederickscompany.com +1 215 947 2500 www.frederickscompany.com mx_ag_eip_ds rev B Page 1 of 3
MX Active Gauge EthernetIP Gateway
Part Number: 2-8900-100
Operating Specifications
Operating Range 1*10-8 Torr to 1*104 Torr
Communications (External) EthernetIP
Communications (Active Gauge) RS-485
Active Gauge RS-485 Addresses 1 to 4

has been pre-certified by HMS to provide EthernetIP network
conformance.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2-8900-100 MX Series Active Gauge EthernetIP Gateway
Cables and Accessories
Part Number Description
1-2403-001 Active Gauge RJ45 to DB15
1-2403-002 24 VDC CDG RJ45 to DB15
1-2403-003 ±15 VDC CDG RJ45 to DB15
1-2403-004 24 VDC CDG RJ45 to DB9
1-2403-005 ±15 VDC CDG RJ45 to DB9
1-2401-010 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Unshielded 10 ft
1-2401-050 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Unshielded 50 ft
1-2401-100 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Unshielded 100 ft
1-2402-010 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Shielded 10 ft
1-2402-050 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Shielded 50 ft
1-2402-100 Ethernet Cable Cat5e Shielded 100 ft
Compatible Active Vacuum Gauges
Part Number Description
2-8910-1XX MX2A Thermocouple Gauge (10-4 to 103 Torr)
2-8930-1XX MX4A Convection Gauge (10-4 to 103 Torr)
2-8940-XXX MX7B Cold Cathode Gauge (10-8 to 10-3 Torr)
2-8950-1XX MX7M Cold Cathode Gauge (10-11 to 10-2 Torr)
Click to Buy Online from Fredericks Now!